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Akershoekcup 2015-2016

Meisjes

Nienke Mierop
Karlijn Voogd
Dewy Offermans
Anouk Roon
Rosalie Roon
Megan de Leeuw
Charlize Rovers
Davina Floresteijn
Martine Troost

. Chiara Rovers
. Vivian Buurveld
. Anne Kastelein
. Amy Breen

Eefke Koppenaal

. Karina Grootenboer
. Lieke Koppenaal

Woensdag 15 November
400 meter Vrije slag

5,46,37
6,33,29
6,42,88
7,22,23
7,35,80
7,56,15
8,17,35
9,22,58
9,56,86
10,02,89
10,08,76
10,08,76
10,09,23
10,29,45
11,05,96
12,44,76
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Jongens

Daniel 't Mannetje
Julien Tanis

Jarno Klink

Julian Roon

Luuk Voogd

Bart van der Wende
Colin de Leeuw
Christian Teunissen
Roan Klink

Justin Grinwis

Thijs van Dijk
Martijn 't Mannetje
Frank van der Wende
Ruben Roon
Thijmen Breen

Jelle Kastelein

Jay Breen

Nout van Dijk

Rick Démoed

Jesse Breen

5,46,02
5,58,22
6,07,24
6,31,78
6,59,92
7,04,82
7,38,10
8,33,87
8,38,07
8,57,77
9,32,72
9,39,54
10,37,19
10,56,39
11,53,75
12,33,16
13,00,56
13,50,90
14,16,67
DNF



